
RESULTS
TRA Level 6 - Women 11-14

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

WATERMAN Shannon205 40.4950.0 0.08.900 8.400 8.300 8.3001 8.700

Flight Trampoline Club 7.5 7.400 8.000 7.700 7.6008.000 0.0 46.670

87.165

15.40014.170

16.70014.095

9.600

9.700 8.200

7.700

HOOD Eve202 38.2650.0 0.08.400 8.100 7.900 8.0002 8.300

Colchester Gymnastics 6.3 7.500 7.800 7.900 8.0008.100 0.0 44.755

83.020

15.90013.055

16.10012.765

9.500

9.400 7.600

8.100

NIELD Lauren203 36.4750.0 0.07.000 7.100 7.000 6.9003 7.200

Washindi Trampoline Club 6.8 6.600 7.000 6.700 6.8006.900 0.0 42.650

79.125

13.60013.150

14.00012.875

9.100

9.600 7.000

6.800

CASSIDY Aylah200 36.9350.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.600 7.4004 7.400

Thames Valley School of
Trampolining

5.5 7.700 7.500 7.200 6.7007.300 0.0 41.795

78.730

14.60012.295

15.10012.235

9.400

9.600 7.600

7.300

FENWICK Maisie201 35.2750.0 0.07.100 6.900 7.000 6.9005 6.900

Springfield Park Bouncers 7.0 7.300 7.500 7.100 7.1007.300 0.0 43.000

78.275

14.60012.100

13.80012.175

9.300

9.300 6.800

7.700

SCOTT Lara204 37.7700.0 0.08.200 8.000 7.600 7.6006 7.800

APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

6.3 6.600 6.400 6.300 6.5006.400 0.0 38.690

76.460

12.90011.390

15.80012.570

8.100

9.400 8.400

6.700
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